

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2021-041(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.44	5,377.76		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	3.44	month	Occupational Safety and Health program	28,976.68	99,679.80		
Part C			<i>Earthworks</i>				
801(1)	1.00	l.s.	Removal of Structures and Obstruction	68,510.84	68,510.85		
803(1)a	46.24	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	13,920.60		
803(3)	34.95	cu.m.	Backfilling	105.33	3,681.36		
804(4)	2.32	cu.m.	Gravel Bedding	1,131.53	2,625.14		
Part D			<i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
900(1)c2	9.25	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Footing)	6,746.29	62,403.20		
900(1)c3	15.78	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Columns and Beams)	7,871.48	124,211.92		
902(1)	3,731.45	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	81.92	305,666.65		
903(2)	111.42	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,225.60	136,561.29		
Part E			<i>Finishing and Other Civil Works</i>				
1013(2)b1	44.80	m.	Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory (Gutter)	398.81	17,866.74		
1014(1)b2	346.80	sq.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets (Curve Roof)	789.20	273,694.68		
1017(1)c	10.00	set	100mm dia. Roof Drain	1,690.85	16,908.46		
1027(1)	128.16	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	173.11	22,186.39		
1032(1)a	128.16	sq.m.	Painting Works (Masonry)	347.88	44,584.04		
1032(1)c	265.48	sq.m.	Painting Works (Metal)	456.93	121,307.20		
1047(1)a	3,970.38	kg	Structural Steel (Roof Framing)	94.93	376,906.75		
1047(2)b	1,723.38	kg	Structural Steel (Purlins)	86.53	149,118.36		
1047(3)a	80.00	pc	Metal Structure Accessories (Anchor Bolts)	250.47	20,037.70		
1047(3)b	8.00	pc	Metal Structure Accessories (Sagrods)	1,081.06	8,648.47		
1047(5)	196.20	kg	Metal Structure Accessories (Steel Plates)	93.80	18,403.18		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		1,901,205.62		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Evacuation Center
Place of Delivery: Ramon Magsaysay, San Remigio, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**